Classifica Definitiva

Piacenza Orienteering Challenge 2019 Coppa Italia TempO - 1" provaata: 03/03/2019

Data creazione: 2026/02/02 05:01:37

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

AMADESI Fabio
VOLPONI Giovanni
MARZOLINI Michela
MARZOLINI Gabriele
VALPIANI Davide

DAZZ| Riccardo
BUGANE' Margherita
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Categoria: OPL

Pos. Nome

FURUCZ Jan
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
DE PIERI Susy
ZAGONEL Giacomo
ZAGONEL Viola

DE NARDIS Caterina
PITTAU Lorenzo
GRILLI Alberto
LAMBERTINI Marcello
ORLER Marco

DE NARDIS Francesca
ANGELI llian

BETTIN Renato
TAUFER Francesca
POZZEBON lIrene
OGNIBENE Agata
MANNOCCI Enrico
GRECO Simone
PALUMBO Pietro
GAZZETTO Davide
MARIANI Francesco
ZAFFANELLA Guenda
CERESER Elvio
GALLETTI Stefano
LANZARINI Sofia
BUGANE' Nicolo
LAMBERTINI Paolo
FERRARI Mattia
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
RAUS Serena
LIBARDONI Luca
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MONTEFIORI Maria Grazia

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:08:06
00:11:48
00:12:13
00:12:22
00:13:02
00:15:00
00:15:00
00:17:45

Tempo
00:02:45
00:04:48
00:05:08
00:05:22
00:05:56
00:06:46
00:06:52
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:06
00:07:12
00:07:14
00:07:25
00:07:56
00:08:21
00:08:24
00:08:25
00:08:30
00:08:35
00:08:36
00:08:55
00:08:57
00:08:58
00:09:09
00:09:39
00:09:42
00:09:54
00:09:55
00:09:57
00:10:09
00:10:16



32 LENARDUZZI Fulvio
33 CAZZANIGA Valentina
33 ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
35 GROSSI Maria Eugenia
35 LUCCHETTA Jessica
37 PAJARO Maria Bertilla
38 OGNIBENE Francesco
39 RONTINI Mattia

40 DALLERA Caterina
41 MURER Lucia

42 GABROWSKI Karol
43 PECORARI Iris Aurora
44 D'AMICO Dario

45 RONTINI Massimo

46 MURER Fabio

47 SANTI Niccolo

48 GIOVANELLI Anna
49 FRASCAROLI Simone
50 BORTOLAMI Fabio
51 RAMAZZA Stefano

52 DE NARDIS Davide
53 MEZZADRI Elisa

54 SERGENTI Chiara

55 GOVONI Andrea

56 VALENTINI Francesco
57 CAGLIO Anna

58 BERNAGOZZ| Marisa
59 ORLANDI Samuele
60 NARDO Mauro

61 BUSSI Mauro

62 PETTENO Anna

63 SANTI Simona

NP CERESER Giorgio

NP TONDA Giorgio

NP ALLEGRETTI Dario
NP VISIOLI Andrea

NP INDERST Sebastian

Categoria: PRL

Pos. Nome

ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
BORTOLAMI Fabio
VALENTINI Francesco
NARDO Mauro
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A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Orientamente A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

00:10:44
00:10:57
00:10:57
00:11:12
00:11:12
00:11:13
00:11:19
00:11:21
00:11:27
00:11:43
00:11:45
00:11:49
00:12:10
00:12:17
00:12:37
00:12:44
00:12:51
00:12:55
00:13:14
00:13:15
00:13:18
00:13:23
00:13:27
00:13:55
00:13:56
00:14:01
00:14:16
00:14:41
00:15:16
00:15:31
00:17:37
00:17:45
00:15:00
00:11:52
00:15:00
00:15:00
00:15:00

Tempo
00:10:57
00:11:13
00:13:14
00:13:56
00:15:16



