

Classifica Definitiva

Piacenza Orienteering Challenge 2019 Coppa Italia TempO - 1^ prova data: 03/03/2019

Data creazione: 2026/04/27 20:01:27

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	AMADESI Fabio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:08:06
2	VOLPONI Giovanni	PICCHIO VERDE ASD	00:11:48
3	MARZOLINI Michela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:12:13
4	MARZOLINI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:12:22
5	VALPIANI Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:13:02
6	MONTEFIORI Maria Grazia	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:15:00
6	DAZZI Riccardo	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:15:00
8	BUGANE' Margherita	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:45

Categoria: OPL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FURUCZ Jan	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:02:45
2	DEBERTOLIS Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:04:48
3	DE PIERI Susy	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:05:08
4	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:05:22
5	ZAGONEL Viola	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:05:56
6	DE NARDIS Caterina	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:06:46
7	PITTAU Lorenzo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:06:52
8	GRILLI Alberto	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:06:59
9	LAMBERTINI Marcello	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:07:00
10	ORLER Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:07:06
11	DE NARDIS Francesca	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:07:12
12	ANGELI Ilian	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	00:07:14
13	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:07:25
14	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:07:56
15	POZZEBON Irene	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:08:21
16	OGNIBENE Agata	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:08:24
17	MANNOCCI Enrico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:08:25
18	GRECO Simone	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:08:30
19	PALUMBO Pietro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:08:35
20	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:08:36
21	MARIANI Francesco	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:08:55
22	ZAFFANELLA Guenda	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO	00:08:57
23	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:08:58
24	GALLETTI Stefano	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:09:09
25	LANZARINI Sofia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:09:39
26	BUGANE' Nicolò	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:09:42
27	LAMBERTINI Paolo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:09:54
28	FERRARI Mattia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:09:55
29	LAMBERTINI Sebastiano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:09:57
30	RAUS Serena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:10:09
31	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:10:16

32	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:10:44
33	CAZZANIGA Valentina	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:10:57
33	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:10:57
35	GROSSI Maria Eugenia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:11:12
35	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:11:12
37	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:11:13
38	OGNIBENE Francesco	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:11:19
39	RONTINI Mattia	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:11:21
40	DALLERA Caterina	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:11:27
41	MURER Lucia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:11:43
42	GABROWSKI Karol	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:11:45
43	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:11:49
44	D'AMICO Dario	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:12:10
45	RONTINI Massimo	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:12:17
46	MURER Fabio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:12:37
47	SANTI Niccolò	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:12:44
48	GIOVANELLI Anna	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:12:51
49	FRASCAROLI Simone	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:12:55
50	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:13:14
51	RAMAZZA Stefano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:13:15
52	DE NARDIS Davide	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:13:18
53	MEZZADRI Elisa	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:13:23
54	SERGENTI Chiara	Orientamente A.S.D.	00:13:27
55	GOVONI Andrea	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:13:55
56	VALENTINI Francesco	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:13:56
57	CAGLIO Anna	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:14:01
58	BERNAGOZZI Marisa	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:16
59	ORLANDI Samuele	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:14:41
60	NARDO Mauro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:15:16
61	BUSSI Mauro	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:15:31
62	PETTENÒ Anna	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:37
63	SANTI Simona	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:45
NP	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:15:00
NP	TONDA Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:11:52
NP	ALLEGRETTI Dario	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:15:00
NP	VISIOLI Andrea	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:15:00
NP	INDERST Sebastian	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:15:00

Categoria: PRL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:10:57
2	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:11:13
3	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:13:14
4	VALENTINI Francesco	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:13:56
5	NARDO Mauro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:15:16